Local: CT ATPD

Data: 16-03-08

P10m HS1

LF
449
10123

P10m HS2

LF
10124
10293
10179

Ci10m HS1

LF
935
8021
9107

C10m HS2

LF
730
469
544

C10m HV

LF
542

FEDERACAO PORTUGUESA DE TIRO

CAMPEONATO DE S. MIGUEL

Nome
DOURADO Antdnio
FERREIRA Jodo

Nome
MADAIL Antdnio
ALMEIDA Jorge
MAGALHAES ELIO

Nome
RAPOSO Helder
PIEDADE Alberto
CORREIA Paulo

Nome
PEREIRA Carlos
REIS Joao
GOMES Rui

Nome
MACEDO Eduardo

Clube
ATPD
ATPD

Clube
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD

Clube
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD

Clube
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD

Clube
ATPD

Pts
552
546

Pts
532
466
354

Pts
562
531
518

Pts
525
499
336

Pts
546



Local: CT ATPD

Data: 16-03-08

CCArt HS

LF

10168
10306
10180
10292
10307
9109

10125
10167
10295
10181
10294
3697

4872

9218

10099
10190

CCArt HV

LF

542
9108

FEDERACAO PORTUGUESA DE TIRO

CAMPEONATO DE S. MIGUEL

Nome
BOTELHO Paulo
VIEIRA Jo3do
PONTE Helder
FARIAS César
LOPES Edgardo
RODRIGUES Pedro
RAPOSO Pedro
GASPAR Manuel
GASPAR Jodo
ALBERTO José
BARROS José
DUTRA Antonio
ALVES Bruno

VASCONCELOS Mario

FUNCHINHO Milton
ESTRELA Ricardo

Nome
MACEDO Eduardo
SANTOS Victor

Clube
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD

Clube
ATPD
ATPD

Pts
332
311
307
301
292
291
282
277
248
244
243
241
238
231
226
218

Pts
353
258



